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Product features

Material
Construction type

Mounting method

Wall-mounted wooden pergola

straight

Size: Color:

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/wooden-pergolas/4997-wall-mounted-wooden-pergola-straight.ht

ml

price: €564.00 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: PRE-P-PR

Other product combinations:

Size

200x200 cm
200x200 cm
200x200 cm
200x200 cm
250x250 cm
250x250 cm
250x250 cm
250x250 cm
200x300 cm
200x300 cm
200x300 cm
200x300 cm
200x400 cm
200x400 cm
200x400 cm
200x400 cm
300x300 cm
300x300 cm
300x300 cm
300x300 cm
300x400 cm
300x400 cm
300x400 cm
300x400 cm

Information:

Color
Raw wood
White
Walnut
Black
White
Walnut
Black
Raw wood
Black
Raw wood
White
Walnut
Black
Raw wood
White
Walnut
Raw wood
White
Black
Walnut
White
Black
Walnut
Raw wood

gross price
€564.00
€782.00
€782.00
€782.00
€794.00
€794.00
€794.00
€576.00
€812.00
€594.00
€812.00
€812.00
€846.00
€628.00
€846.00
€846.00
€947.00
€1,165.00
€1,165.00
€1,165.00
€954.00
€954.00
€954.00
€736.00

The lean to wooden pergola is a stylish and practical patio cover, attached directly to the house.
Made of high-quality pine timber (95x95 mm scantlings), available in untreated or treated
versions (white, black, walnut). Robust steel fasteners ensure the durability and stability of the
structure. The DIY pergola kit enables quick and easy installation without specialised tools. The
pergola lends itself easily to arrangement - ideal for curtains, plants or lighting. Customisable

dimensions.
Expand description [

Wood
Wall-mounted structure

Easy self-assembly - no special tools required

Height 250 cm
Finish Raw wood / treated with oil by Tikkurila
19-10-2025 1/2


https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/wooden-pergolas/4997-wall-mounted-wooden-pergola-straight.html
https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/wooden-pergolas/4997-wall-mounted-wooden-pergola-straight.html

Connector color
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Black RAL 9005
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