



## Wall-mounted wooden pergola straight

Size: Color:



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/wooden-pergolas/4997-wall-mounted-wooden-pergola-straight.html>

Price: **€564.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: PRE-P-PR

### Other product combinations:

Size	Color	gross price
200x200 cm	White	€782.00
200x200 cm	Walnut	€782.00
200x200 cm	Raw wood	€564.00
200x200 cm	Black	€782.00
250x250 cm	Black	€794.00
250x250 cm	Raw wood	€576.00
250x250 cm	White	€794.00
250x250 cm	Walnut	€794.00
200x300 cm	Black	€812.00
200x300 cm	Raw wood	€594.00
200x300 cm	White	€812.00
200x300 cm	Walnut	€812.00
200x400 cm	Raw wood	€628.00
200x400 cm	White	€846.00
200x400 cm	Walnut	€846.00
200x400 cm	Black	€846.00
300x300 cm	Walnut	€1,165.00
300x300 cm	Raw wood	€947.00
300x300 cm	White	€1,165.00
300x300 cm	Black	€1,165.00
300x400 cm	Black	€954.00
300x400 cm	Walnut	€954.00
300x400 cm	Raw wood	€736.00
300x400 cm	White	€954.00

### Information:

The lean to wooden pergola is a stylish and practical patio cover, attached directly to the house. Made of high-quality pine timber (95x95 mm scantlings), available in untreated or treated versions (white, black, walnut). Robust steel fasteners ensure the durability and stability of the structure. The DIY pergola kit enables quick and easy installation without specialised tools. The pergola lends itself easily to arrangement - ideal for curtains, plants or lighting. Customisable dimensions.

Expand description

### Product features

Material	Wood
Construction type	Wall-mounted structure
Mounting method	Easy self-assembly - no special tools required
Height	250 cm
Finish	Raw wood / treated with oil by Tikkurila

